A-1 Storage
Abilitations
Abilitations

Braddocks Trim & Tint

CP Activity
Creations by Joyce
Dell Marketing
Dell Marketing
Dell Marketing
Dell Marketing
Imprest

IT Works

IT Works

IT Works

Lone Star Chrysler
Reality Works
Time Clock Plus
Varsity

Visual Techniques
Wal-Mart
Wal-Mart
Woodcraft Store

lockers

mobility chair & accessories
visually impaired materials
leather interior for car
cheerleader camp reimburse
sewing machines etc.
teacher laptop replacements
teacher laptop replacements
teacher laptop replacements
cordless mouse/keyboards
leather interior for car

patch cable for wireless cont
onsite services

wireless inst,drops,smartnet
leather interior for van

baby mobile/storage case
time clock upgrade
cheerleader uniforms

data pro, carts, wireless

GT supplies

reading first supplies
woodshop supplies
tablets,document cameras

$5,225.36
$1,207.22
$441.08
$425.00
$500.00
$4,811.00
$1,933.18
$3,866.36
$2,894.40
$407.92
$425.00
$40.04
$108.90
$6,247.00
$1,904.70
$1,124.00
$574.40
$2,946.70
$12,756.00
$200.00
$410.34
$2,174.47

$50,623.07

199-51
385-11
385-11
199-34
199-36
199-11
199-11
411-11
199-11
199-11
199-34
411-11
199-11
199-11
199-34
199-11
411-11
199-36
199-11
199-11
261-11
199-11



