A-1 Storage	lockers	\$5,225.36	199-51
Abilitations	mobility chair & accessories	\$1,207.22	385-11
Abilitations	visually impaired materials	\$441.08	385-11
Braddocks Trim & Tint	leather interior for car	\$425.00	199-34
CP Activity	cheerleader camp reimburse	\$500.00	199-36
Creations by Joyce	sewing machines etc.	\$4,811.00	199-11
Dell Marketing	teacher laptop replacements	\$1,933.18	199-11
Dell Marketing	teacher laptop replacements	\$3,866.36	411-11
Dell Marketing	teacher laptop replacements	\$2,894.40	199-11
Dell Marketing	cordless mouse/keyboards	\$407.92	199-11
Imprest	leather interior for car	\$425.00	199-34
IT Works	patch cable for wireless cont	\$40.04	411-11
IT Works	onsite services	\$108.90	199-11
IT Works	wireless inst, drops, smartnet	\$6,247.00	199-11
Lone Star Chrysler	leather interior for van	\$1,904.70	199-34
Reality Works	baby mobile/storage case	\$1,124.00	199-11
Time Clock Plus	time clock upgrade	\$574.40	411-11
Varsity	cheerleader uniforms	\$2,946.70	199-36
Visual Techniques	data pro, carts, wireless	\$12,756.00	199-11
Wal-Mart	GT supplies	\$200.00	199-11
Wal-Mart	reading first supplies	\$410.34	261-11
Woodcraft Store	woodshop supplies	\$2,174.47	199-11
	tablets,document cameras		

\$50,623.07